HUNDURE
PXR-QRMNSL
PXR-QRMNSL
Mifare QR Code NFC Reader
R
eader
Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
Package Content:
‧Reader x 1
‧Quick Start Guide x 1
‧Accessory Pack x 1
P X R - Q R M N S L
Model No. Identification
Auto Learning
RS-485
NFC
Mifare
Device Type
Product Category
Black
(BL)
Color
Model No.
Read Format
Read Range
NFC Read Range
QR Code Scan
Input Ports
Output Ports
Comm. Interface
Comm. Baudrate
LED Indicator
Beep Tone
ID Setting
Ingress Protection
Power Input
Current Consudmption
Operating Temp.
Relative Humidity
Dimension (mm)
Mifare (13.56 MHz) , QR Code
NFC: NFC phones with Android 9.0+ or iOS 14.8+/iPhone 8+
-- need to work with APP
3 cm (included) above
1~3 cm (Depend on Mobile Phone Type)
Auto scan: Get close to scan automatically
Supports to scan a QR code from your smart phone or paper
Scan Distance : 5 cm above
Door Sensor x 1, Exit Button x 1, Case Sensor x 1
Relay x 1；O.C. Output x 2
(Door Lock / Alarm, external ACU-30/90)
RS-485
RS-485：19,200 bps-N-8-1
Green / Red Bi-color LED x 1 (Status / Power)
Buzzer
6 digits DIP-SW
IPX4
DC 12V
300mA (max)
-20°C~ 70°C / -4°F~ 158°F